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PROPERTY ADDRESS

18261 E Terra Bella Ave
Terra Bella, CA 93270
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Block # Acres
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61.65

#2 15.00
75.00

58.35

#5 35.00
35.00

60.00

Total 340.00
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Crop

Almonds (Developed)
Almonds (Existing)
Almonds (Developed)
Pistachios (Developed)
Almonds (Existing)
Pistachios (Developed)
Almonds (Existing)
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Variety Rootstock Spacing Year :

TBD 2023

NP/MON/CARM TBD 24' x22' 2002
TBD 2023
2023

NP/MON TBD 22' x18' 2015

NP/MON/CARM TBD 24'
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2023
x22' 2002

ACREAGE SUMMARY

Total Gross Acres:

Total Planted Acres:

Almond Acres Developed:

Almond Acres Existing:

Total Planted Almond Acres:
Pistachio Acres Developed:
Total Planted Pistachio Acres:

360.08
340.00
136.65
110.00
246.65

93.35

93.35
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